
ACTIVITY TRACKER, 25 August 2020

Virtual Experience Series: Delivering Value, Creating Change & Advancing the WorldTM 

PMI-ACP
Total     T L      S

PMI-PBA
Total     T L      S

PMI-RMP
Total     T L      S

PMI-SP
Total     T L      S

PMP/PgMP
Total     T L      S

PfMP
Total     T L      S

Time (EDT)
UTC-4

ID# Title Presenter(s) Leadership StrategicPMP®/PgMP®PMI-RMP®PMI-ACP® PMI-PBA® PMI-SP® PfMP®

Opening General Session: OUR New Reality
In Conversation: Book Club Series: Rana el Kaliouby 
“Girl Decoded” + Bob Safian

Book Club Q&A: “Girl Decoded” by Rana el Kaliouby
Don’t Let Your Mind Fool You: Improve Decision Making
by Understanding Cognitive Bias

Scaling Agile with a Super Effective Global
Delivery Machine

The Adaptive Mindset: Riding The Project Economy Wave
Unwritten Rules for Successful Project Delivery
Women in Leadership – Key to Career Growth and 
Work-Life Balance

Fireside Chat: Forward Together – Leading with 
People-Based Solutions

Can’t We All Just Get Along? Getting Past 
the Methodology Wars

Crafting Successful Executive Presentations
Developing Superior Project Teams

Going Beyond Talking to Doing: Integrating Project and 
Change Management – It’s Time to Collaborate

Coach Your Project Team to Greatness!
Learning Together: Guided Continuous Improvement
SCROI – Your Energy Beverage to Boost the
Productivity of Your Backlog

Transformational Leadership in This Digital Age

Exploring the PMBOK® Guide Seventh Edition

How to Survive Disruptive Changes in Business – 
A Case Study

Raise Your Emotional Awareness to Build a 
Collaborative Tomorrow!

The Non-Linear Project Manager
Utilizing an Innovation Lab for Project Delivery
Closing Session: Project Management in Action

Tamron Hall;Trevor Noah; Sunil Prashara

Rana el Kaliouby; Bob Safian

Rana el Kaliouby; Bob Safian

Yiannis Vithynos, PMI-ACP, PMP

Amir Elkabir

Al Zeitoun, PMI-RMP, PMI-SP, PMP, PgMP

Mashhood Ahmed, PMI-RMP, PMP

Remya Saseendran

Mike DePrisco; Upendra Dharmadhikary; 
Susan Marricone; Erick Means

Laura Barnard, PMP; Jesse 
Fewell, PMI-ACP, PMP

Bruce Gay, PMP

Lawrence Suda

Miguel Mejicano, PMP

Maria Fafard, PMP

Scott Ambler

Khaled Sherif, PMI-ACP, PMP

Shobhna Raghupathy, PMP

Mike Griffiths, PMI-ACP, PMP; 
Marvin Nelson

Avinash Patil

Zahid Khan, PMP

Richard Furino, PMP, PgMP

Andrew Sherwood, PMI-ACP, PMP

Tamron Hall; Trevor Noah;
Sunil Prashara

#300

#301

#302

#303

#304

#305

#306

#307

#308

#309

#310

#311

#312

#313

#314

#315

#316

#317

#318

#319

#320

#321

#322

11:00-11:40 a.m.
11:45 a.m.- 
12:15 p.m.

12:25-12:47 p.m.

1:00-1:33 p.m.

4:00-4:35 p.m.

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.50

.25

.50
.25.25

.25

.50

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.50

.50

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.50.50
.25

Use this worksheet to estimate the number of PDUs you can earn at PMI’s The Community: Together We Rise 
event taking place on 25 August. For the most accurate estimate, please avoid overlapping times when 
making selections. PDUs are reported on your behalf for sessions that you participate in and will appear on 
transcripts within 21 business days from completion of the attended session(s); visit ccrs.pmi.org to confirm 
PDU reporting. 

The PMI Talent Triangle® Guide 
Each applicable session is aligned to the PMI Talent Triangle® skill areas. 
The primary skill area designates the available PDUs. Technical PDUs 
apply only to the PMI certification listed, while Leadership and Strategic 
PDUs apply to all PMI certifications. 

12
:2

5-
12

:5
7 

p.
m

.
2:

30
-3

:0
5 

p.
m

.
1:

45
-2

:1
7 

p.
m

.
3:

15
-3

:4
7 

p.
m

.




