Virtual Experience Series: Delivering Value, Creating Change & Advancing the World $^{\scriptscriptstyle{ imeded}}$

Use this worksheet to estimate the number of PDUs you can earn at PMI's *The Community: Together We Rise* event taking place on 25 August. For the most accurate estimate, please avoid overlapping times when making selections. PDUs are reported on your behalf for sessions that you participate in and will appear on transcripts within 21 business days from completion of the attended session(s); visit ccrs.pmi.org to confirm PDU reporting.

The PMI Talent Triangle® Guide

Each applicable session is aligned to the PMI Talent Triangle[®] skill areas. The primary skill area designates the available PDUs. Technical PDUs apply only to the PMI certification listed, while Leadership and Strategic PDUs apply to all PMI certifications.

Time (EDT) UTC-4	ID#	Title		PMI-ACP*	PMI-PBA®	PMI-RMP°	PMI-SP°	PMP°/PgMP°	PfMP°	Leadership	Strategic
11:00-11:40 a.m.	#300	Opening General Session: OUR New Reality	Tamron Hall; Trevor Noah; Sunil Prashara							.50	
11:45 a.m 12:15 p.m.	#301	In Conversation: Book Club Series: Rana el Kaliouby "Girl Decoded" + Bob Safian	Rana el Kaliouby; Bob Safian							.50	
12:25-12:47 p.m.	#302	Book Club Q&A: "Girl Decoded" by Rana el Kaliouby	Rana el Kaliouby; Bob Safian							.50	
	#303	Don't Let Your Mind Fool You: Improve Decision Making by Understanding Cognitive Bias	Yiannis Vithynos, PMI-ACP, PMP							.50	
57 p.m	#304	Scaling Agile with a Super Effective Global Delivery Machine	Amir Elkabir								.50
-12	#305	The Adaptive Mindset: Riding The Project Economy Wave	Al Zeitoun, PMI-RMP, PMI-SP, PMP, PgMP							.25	.25
2:25	#306	Unwritten Rules for Successful Project Delivery	Mashhood Ahmed, PMI-RMP, PMP					.25		.25	
-	#307	Women in Leadership – Key to Career Growth and Work-Life Balance	Remya Saseendran							.50	
1:00-1:33 p.m.	#308	Fireside Chat: Forward Together – Leading with People-Based Solutions	Mike DePrisco; Upendra Dharmadhikary; Susan Marricone; Erick Means							.50	
Ę	#309	Can't We All Just Get Along? Getting Past the Methodology Wars	Laura Barnard, PMP; Jesse Fewell, PMI-ACP, PMP							.50	
	#310	Crafting Successful Executive Presentations	Bruce Gay, PMP					.25	.25	.25	
-2:1	#311	Developing Superior Project Teams	Lawrence Suda							.50	
1:45	#312	Going Beyond Talking to Doing: Integrating Project and Change Management – It's Time to Collaborate	Miguel Mejicano, PMP					.50			
یے ا	#313	Coach Your Project Team to Greatness!	Maria Fafard, PMP							.50	
b. n	#314	Learning Together: Guided Continuous Improvement	Scott Ambler	.25				.25			.25
2:30-3:05	#315	SCROI – Your Energy Beverage to Boost the Productivity of Your Backlog	Khaled Sherif, PMI-ACP, PMP	.25				.25			.25
5	#316	Transformational Leadership in This Digital Age	Shobhna Raghupathy, PMP							.50	
	#317	Exploring the PMBOK® Guide Seventh Edition	Mike Griffiths, PMI-ACP, PMP; Marvin Nelson								.50
47 p.m.	#318	How to Survive Disruptive Changes in Business – A Case Study	Avinash Patil					.25	.25		.25
	#319	Raise Your Emotional Awareness to Build a Collaborative Tomorrow!	Zahid Khan, PMP							.50	
	#320	The Non-Linear Project Manager	Richard Furino, PMP, PgMP			.50		.50			
	#321	Utilizing an Innovation Lab for Project Delivery	Andrew Sherwood, PMI-ACP, PMP					.25			.25
4:00-4:35 p.m.	#322	Closing Session: Project Management in Action	Tamron Hall; Trevor Noah; Sunil Prashara							.50	

PMI-ACP			PMI-PBA				PMI-RMP				PMI-SP				PMP/PgMP				PfMP				
Total	Т	L	S	Total	Т	L	S	Total	Т	L	S	Total	Т	L	S	Total	Т	L	S	Total	Т	L	S